
AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15

Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

7th LADIES' DOWNHILL

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS TRAINING 2

Number of Competitors: 53, Number of NSA: 13

NSA
FIS

Name
FIS Points (19th of February 2015 - List 9)

Code DH SL GS SG SC

AUT
(11)

FENNINGER Anna55947 0.00 (1) 62.33 (1051) 0.00 (1) 0.00 (1) 2.73 (4)

FISCHBACHER Andrea55750 5.57 (24) 338.85 (3494) 5.94 (29) 26.39 (135) 91.98 (314)

GOERGL Elisabeth55576 1.87 (5) 52.38 (792) 5.54 (24) 3.54 (6) 5.77 (25)

HOSP Nicole55690 5.53 (23) 4.05 (7) 22.29 (240) 3.60 (8) 0.00 (1)

HUETTER Cornelia56128 4.45 (16) 288.03 (3417) 20.72 (215) 3.57 (7) 55.13 (166)

MOSER Stefanie55913 18.44 (50) 140.13 (2594) 35.98 (527) 14.19 (58) 39.25 (94)

PUCHNER Mirjam56125 8.50 (32) 51.06 (754) 18.84 (187) 5.93 (28) 28.29 (56)

SCHMIDHOFER Nicole55970 4.57 (17) 353.25 (3518) 27.17 (335) 4.94 (13) 169.05 (650)

SIEBENHOFER Ramona56087 14.78 (40) 16.53 (116) 13.95 (109) 10.19 (36) 5.51 (24)

STERZ Regina55766 16.15 (41) 361.74 (3533) 26.00 (306) 5.11 (15) 101.48 (361)

TIPPLER Tamara56088 16.43 (43) 107.24 (2091) 32.32 (449) 13.77 (55) 46.48 (129)

CAN
(1)

YURKIW Larisa106849 3.76 (10) 38.06 (457) 28.50 (368) 11.37 (39) 33.79 (75)

CZE
(1)

KRIZOVA Klara155563 18.21 (49) 63.81 (1082) 61.13 (1145) 17.68 (73) 51.45 (151)

FRA
(9)

BAILET Margot196968 14.11 (39) 28.97 (291) 18.75 (186) 12.96 (50) 5.17 (18)

GAUCHE Laura197641 32.01 (89) 57.24 (917) 23.25 (258) 15.59 (63) 44.50 (120)

GAUTHIER Marine197006 24.87 (69) 79.16 (1467) 38.59 (572) 23.00 (106) 39.19 (93)

JAY MARCHAND-ARVIER Marie196460 16.57 (45) 145.04 (2654) 25.68 (300) 5.36 (18) 49.79 (143)

LARROUY Noemie197665 26.99 (76) 49.84 (725) 33.86 (481) 18.87 (79) 38.01 (89)

MIRADOLI Romane197497 23.61 (62) 20.55 (163) 11.00 (77) 9.96 (34) 20.66 (39)

PELLISSIER Marion196812 24.70 (67) 20.44 (162) 23.95 (267) 10.94 (38) 21.03 (40)

PIOT Jennifer197295 21.12 (56) 93.08 (1789) 18.31 (180) 13.49 (53) 82.44 (277)

WILLMANN Alison197407 34.53 (97) 35.96 (413) 18.30 (179) 23.80 (110) 29.63 (61)

GER
(1)

WENIG Michaela206460 16.42 (42) 65.22 (1117) 59.06 (1092) 15.30 (61) 40.46 (105)

HUN
(1)

MIKLOS Edit245066 4.96 (19) 106.11 (2069) 39.42 (596) 19.42 (83) 54.83 (163)

ITA
(7)

CURTONI Elena297910 35.88 (103) 19.23 (147) 11.21 (78) 5.43 (20) 25.24 (49)

FANCHINI Elena296472 2.91 (7) 858.93 (3649) 40.10 (612) 5.99 (30) 58.23 (180)

FANCHINI Nadia296729 18.00 (47) 53.60 (828) 4.53 (13) 4.55 (12) 262.22 (865)

MARSAGLIA Francesca297702 22.44 (60) 41.34 (526) 5.99 (30) 5.58 (23) 4.77 (12)

MERIGHETTI Daniela296008 3.94 (11) 68.55 (1205) 136.47 (2599) 5.55 (22) 40.36 (103)
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15

Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

7th LADIES' DOWNHILL

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS TRAINING 2

Number of Competitors: 53, Number of NSA: 13

NSA
FIS

Name
FIS Points (19th of February 2015 - List 9)

Code DH SL GS SG SC

ITA
(7)

SCHNARF Johanna296427 5.86 (27) 26.37 (246) 20.18 (208) 20.22 (91) 25.77 (50)

STUFFER Verena296431 5.99 (30) 838.67 (3647) 67.08 (1283) 5.25 (16) 294.71 (941)

LIE
(1)

WEIRATHER Tina355050 3.20 (8) 97.02 (1883) 4.26 (11) 3.39 (5) 5.99 (30)

MON
(1)

COLETTI Alexandra375018 27.17 (77) 355.25 (3521) 60.33 (1126) 50.22 (306) 110.16 (398)

SLO
(4)

BRODNIK Vanja565333 18.07 (48) 35.53 (410) 79.22 (1596) 38.27 (198) 5.34 (22)

BUCIK Ana565401 54.19 (158) 13.14 (80) 26.19 (308) 23.83 (111) 5.25 (19)

MAZE Tina565243 0.16 (2) 2.22 (3) 2.51 (4) 2.52 (4) 0.00 (1)

STUHEC Ilka565360 12.47 (37) 28.40 (282) 15.67 (130) 5.69 (24) 4.73 (11)

SPA
(1)

RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina495318 5.35 (22) 227.13 (3228) 41.62 (654) 5.97 (29) 188.78 (709)

SUI
(7)

ABDERHALDEN Marianne515782 5.08 (20) 56.73 (907) 37.62 (558) 24.09 (114) 10.62 (32)

FLURY Jasmine516248 19.72 (53) 81.06 (1514) 18.04 (175) 11.87 (43) 29.58 (60)

GISIN Dominique515747 4.12 (14) 35.29 (406) 5.05 (18) 5.36 (18) 4.95 (14)

GUT Lara516138 1.34 (4) 58.91 (968) 4.76 (15) 1.44 (2) 3.99 (7)

JNGLIN-KAMER Nadja515806 5.57 (24) 157.14 (2768) 103.10 (2113) 11.73 (41) 36.98 (86)

NUFER Priska516219 24.34 (66) 30.11 (307) 25.44 (294) 15.31 (62) 23.26 (46)

SUTER Fabienne515766 3.27 (9) 202.56 (3110) 15.29 (126) 5.69 (24) 18.96 (37)

USA
(8)

COOK Stacey537582 4.62 (18) 129.12 (2438) 34.46 (494) 5.27 (17) 39.89 (97)

FORD Julia538855 16.48 (44) 26.11 (241) 31.07 (418) 19.76 (86) 26.89 (54)

GHENT Abby539363 40.36 (116) 87.52 (1671) 22.19 (236) 15.83 (65) 151.04 (585)

MANCUSO Julia537545 3.94 (11) 61.17 (1024) 20.03 (205) 4.15 (10) 4.30 (9)

MCKENNIS Alice538685 5.95 (28) 227.44 (3230) 108.33 (2197) 25.96 (133) 229.11 (807)

ROSS Laurenne538573 3.99 (13) 95.67 (1846) 39.56 (598) 5.83 (27) 5.30 (21)

VONN Lindsey537544 0.24 (3) 16.63 (117) 14.15 (111) 1.77 (3) 4.99 (15)

WILES Jacqueline539536 20.90 (55) 50.69 (745) 33.78 (477) 17.75 (74) 37.63 (88)

LEGEND
DH Downhill SL Slalom GS Giant Slalom SG Super-G SC Alpine Combined
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15

Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

7th LADIES' DOWNHILL FRI 6 MAR 2015

Start Time: 10:45

DRAW LIST BY POINTS TRAINING 2

Number of Competitors: 53, Number of NSA: 13      Ranked 100 in the FIS List:    SUTER J.       FIS Pts: 34.87

No.
FIS

Name NSA WCSL-DH WCSL-O FIS-DH
Code

1 55947 FENNINGER Anna AUT 470 (1) 1835 (1) 0.00 (1)

2 565243 MAZE Tina SLO 459 (2) 1798 (2) 0.16 (2)

3 537544 VONN Lindsey USA 454 (3) 937 (5) 0.24 (3)

4 516138 GUT Lara SUI 380 (4) 965 (4) 1.34 (4)

5 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT 345 (5) 706 (10) 1.87 (5)

6 296472 FANCHINI Elena ITA 275 (7) 316 (26) 2.91 (6)

7 355050 WEIRATHER Tina LIE 256 (8) 757 (8) 3.20 (7)

8 515766 SUTER Fabienne SUI 251 (9) 325 (23) 3.27 (8)

9 106849 YURKIW Larisa CAN 218 (10) 234 (36) 3.76 (9)

10 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela ITA 206 (11) 284 (31) 3.94 (11)

11 537545 MANCUSO Julia USA 206 (11) 474 (13) 3.94 (10)

12 538573 ROSS Laurenne USA 203 (13) 301 (28) 3.99 (12)

13 515747 GISIN Dominique SUI 194 (14) 440 (15) 4.12 (13)

14 56128 HUETTER Cornelia AUT 172 (16) 465 (14) 4.45 (14)

15 55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT 164 (17) 300 (29) 4.57 (15)

16 +500 55690 HOSP Nicole AUT 100 (23) 697 (11) 5.53 (20)

17 537582 COOK Stacey USA 161 (18) 267 (34) 4.62 (16)

18 245066 MIKLOS Edit HUN 138 (19) 150 (50) 4.96 (17)

19 515782 ABDERHALDEN Marianne SUI 130 (20) 133 (57) 5.08 (18)

20 495318 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina SPA 112 (22) 166 (42) 5.35 (19)

21 55750 FISCHBACHER Andrea AUT 97 (24) 158 (46) 5.57 (21)

22 515806 JNGLIN-KAMER Nadja SUI 97 (24) 102 (63) 5.57 (22)

23 296427 SCHNARF Johanna ITA 78 (27) 104 (62) 5.86 (23)

24 538685 MCKENNIS Alice USA 72 (28) 77 (73) 5.95 (24)

25 296431 STUFFER Verena ITA 69 (30) 170 (41) 5.99 (25)

26 296729 FANCHINI Nadia ITA 68 (31) 438 (16) 18.00 (35)

27 565360 STUHEC Ilka SLO 63 (32) 179 (40) 12.47 (27)

28 56125 PUCHNER Mirjam AUT 58 (33) 123 (58) 8.50 (26)

29 196460 JAY MARCHAND-ARVIER Marie FRA 51 (34) 145 (51) 16.57 (34)

30 55766 STERZ Regina AUT 47 (35) 153 (48) 16.15 (30)

31 196968 BAILET Margot FRA 20 (40) 121 (59) 14.11 (28)

32 56087 SIEBENHOFER Ramona AUT 21 (39) 70 (76) 14.78 (29)

33 206460 WENIG Michaela GER 4 (47) 9 (117) 16.42 (31)

34 56088 TIPPLER Tamara AUT 2 (53) 12 (111) 16.43 (32)

35 538855 FORD Julia USA 2 (53) 2 (140) 16.48 (33)

36 565333 BRODNIK Vanja SLO - 39 (87) 18.07 (36)
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15

Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

7th LADIES' DOWNHILL FRI 6 MAR 2015

Start Time: 10:45

DRAW LIST BY POINTS TRAINING 2

Number of Competitors: 53, Number of NSA: 13      Ranked 100 in the FIS List:    SUTER J.       FIS Pts: 34.87

No.
FIS

Name NSA WCSL-DH WCSL-O FIS-DH
Code

37 155563 KRIZOVA Klara CZE 1 (56) 20 (103) 18.21 (37)

38 55913 MOSER Stefanie AUT 36 (36) 42 (84) 18.44 (38)

39 516248 FLURY Jasmine SUI - - 19.72 (39)

40 539536 WILES Jacqueline USA 14 (42) 21 (101) 20.90 (40)

41 197295 PIOT Jennifer FRA 10 (44) 39 (87) 21.12 (41)

42 297702 MARSAGLIA Francesca ITA 3 (49) 206 (37) 22.44 (42)

43 197497 MIRADOLI Romane FRA - 31 (94) 23.61 (43)

44 516219 NUFER Priska SUI 2 (53) 40 (85) 24.34 (44)

45 196812 PELLISSIER Marion FRA 3 (49) 8 (119) 24.70 (45)

46 197006 GAUTHIER Marine FRA 3 (49) 3 (137) 24.87 (46)

47 197665 LARROUY Noemie FRA - - 26.99 (47)

48 375018 COLETTI Alexandra MON 3 (49) 3 (137) 27.17 (48)

49 197641 GAUCHE Laura FRA - - 32.01 (49)

50 197407 WILLMANN Alison FRA - - 34.53 (50)

51 297910 CURTONI Elena ITA - 164 (43) > 35.88 (51)

52 539363 GHENT Abby USA - - > 40.36 (52)

53 565401 BUCIK Ana SLO - 47 (81) > 54.19 (53)

LEGEND
+500 More than 500 points on WCSL-O after 15th place or after 30th place WCSL-O Overall WCSL points
WCSL-DH World Cup Start List points for Downhill No. Control Number
FIS-DH FIS points for Downhill
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15

Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

7th LADIES' DOWNHILL FRI 6 MAR 2015

Start Time: 10:45START LIST TRAINING 2
Jury

TD FIS T. GSODAM AUT

Referee A. SKAARDAL FIS

Assistant Referee J.-P. VULLIET FIS

Chief of Race S. WILD GER

Technical Data

Course Name Kandahar 1

Start Altitude 1490 m

Finish Altitude 770 m

Vertical Drop 720 m

Course Length 2920 m

Homologation Number 11471/11/14

Race Information

Course Setter J.-P. VULLIET FIS

Number of Gates

Start Time 10:45

Forerunners A - D. BOHNACKER GER

B - P. ECKERT GER

C - F. EIGLER GER

D - T. FISCHER GER

E - A. SCHAUER GER

F - S. STICKL GER

Number of Competitors: 53, Number of NSA: 13

Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

1 196460 JAY MARCHAND-ARVIER M. 1985 FRA Rossignol

2 495318 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina 1981 SPA Stoeckli

3 565360 STUHEC Ilka 1990 SLO Rossignol

4 55690 HOSP Nicole 1983 AUT Fischer

5 55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole 1989 AUT Fischer

6 537544 VONN Lindsey 1984 USA Head

7 106849 YURKIW Larisa 1988 CAN Rossignol

8 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela 1981 ITA Fischer

9 538573 ROSS Laurenne 1988 USA Voelkl

10 515766 SUTER Fabienne 1985 SUI Dynastar

11 516138 GUT Lara 1991 SUI Rossignol

12 355050 WEIRATHER Tina 1989 LIE Atomic

13 537545 MANCUSO Julia 1984 USA Head

14 515747 GISIN Dominique 1985 SUI Dynastar

15 56128 HUETTER Cornelia 1992 AUT Voelkl

16 55947 FENNINGER Anna 1989 AUT Head

17 538685 MCKENNIS Alice 1989 USA Atomic

18 565243 MAZE Tina 1983 SLO Stoeckli

19 296472 FANCHINI Elena 1985 ITA Dynastar

20 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT Head

21 296431 STUFFER Verena 1984 ITA Fischer

22 515782 ABDERHALDEN Marianne 1986 SUI Head

23 55766 STERZ Regina 1985 AUT Voelkl
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15

Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

7th LADIES' DOWNHILL FRI 6 MAR 2015

Start Time: 10:45START LIST TRAINING 2

Number of Competitors: 53, Number of NSA: 13

Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

24 296729 FANCHINI Nadia 1986 ITA Dynastar

25 56125 PUCHNER Mirjam 1992 AUT Atomic

26 296427 SCHNARF Johanna 1984 ITA Fischer

27 515806 JNGLIN-KAMER Nadja 1986 SUI Stoeckli

28 245066 MIKLOS Edit 1988 HUN Head

29 55750 FISCHBACHER Andrea 1985 AUT Voelkl

30 537582 COOK Stacey 1984 USA Rossignol

31 196968 BAILET Margot 1990 FRA Salomon

32 56087 SIEBENHOFER Ramona 1991 AUT Head

33 206460 WENIG Michaela 1992 GER Voelkl

34 56088 TIPPLER Tamara 1991 AUT Voelkl

35 538855 FORD Julia 1990 USA Voelkl

36 565333 BRODNIK Vanja 1989 SLO Stoeckli

37 155563 KRIZOVA Klara 1989 CZE Voelkl

38 55913 MOSER Stefanie 1988 AUT Fischer

39 516248 FLURY Jasmine 1993 SUI Stoeckli

40 539536 WILES Jacqueline 1992 USA Rossignol

41 197295 PIOT Jennifer 1992 FRA Rossignol

42 297702 MARSAGLIA Francesca 1990 ITA Voelkl

43 197497 MIRADOLI Romane 1994 FRA Dynastar

44 516219 NUFER Priska 1992 SUI Fischer

45 196812 PELLISSIER Marion 1988 FRA Dynastar

46 197006 GAUTHIER Marine 1990 FRA Rossignol

47 197665 LARROUY Noemie 1995 FRA Salomon

48 375018 COLETTI Alexandra 1983 MON Head

49 197641 GAUCHE Laura 1995 FRA Salomon

50 197407 WILLMANN Alison 1993 FRA

51 297910 CURTONI Elena 1991 ITA Head

52 539363 GHENT Abby 1992 USA Rossignol

53 565401 BUCIK Ana 1993 SLO Stoeckli
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

7th LADIES' DOWNHILL FRI 6 MAR 2015
Start Time: 10:45RESULTS TRAINING 2 BY RANK

Jury

TD FIS T. GSODAM AUT
Referee A. SKAARDAL FIS
Assistant Referee J.-P. VULLIET FIS
Chief of Race S. WILD GER

Technical Data

Course Name Kandahar 1
Start Altitude 1490 m
Finish Altitude 770 m
Vertical Drop 720 m
Course Length 2920 m
Homologation Number 11471/11/14

Race Information

Course Setter J.-P. VULLIET FIS
Number of Gates 42
Start Time 10:45

Forerunners A - D. BOHNACKER GER
B - P. ECKERT GER
C - F. EIGLER GER

D - T. FISCHER GER
E - A. SCHAUER GER
F - S. STICKL GER

Number of Competitors: 53, Number of NSA: 13

Rank Bib FIS Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Dist. (m) Ski
Code

1 12 355050 WEIRATHER Tina 1989 LIE  1:44.77 Atomic

2 18 565243 MAZE Tina 1983 SLO  1:45.33     0.56 15.52 Stoeckli

3 23 55766 STERZ Regina 1985 AUT  1:45.53     0.76 21.03 Voelkl

4 16 55947 FENNINGER Anna 1989 AUT  1:45.87     1.10 30.34 Head

5 2 495318 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina 1981 SPA  1:45.93     1.16 31.98 Stoeckli

6 19 296472 FANCHINI Elena 1985 ITA  1:45.94     1.17 32.25 Dynastar

7 6 537544 VONN Lindsey 1984 USA  1:45.95     1.18 32.52 Head

8 21 296431 STUFFER Verena 1984 ITA  1:45.99     1.22 33.61 Fischer

9 4 55690 HOSP Nicole 1983 AUT  1:46.00     1.23 33.88 Fischer

10 31 196968 BAILET Margot 1990 FRA  1:46.03     1.26 34.70 Salomon

11 24 296729 FANCHINI Nadia 1986 ITA  1:46.16     1.39 38.23 Dynastar

12 26 296427 SCHNARF Johanna 1984 ITA  1:46.22     1.45 39.86 Fischer

13 20 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT  1:46.51     1.74 47.70 Head

14 48 375018 COLETTI Alexandra 1983 MON  1:46.54     1.77 48.51 Head

15 10 515766 SUTER Fabienne 1985 SUI  1:46.73     1.96 53.62 Dynastar

16 17 538685 MCKENNIS Alice 1989 USA  1:46.87     2.10 57.38 Atomic

17 11 516138 GUT Lara 1991 SUI  1:46.93     2.16 58.98 Rossignol

18 14 515747 GISIN Dominique 1985 SUI  1:46.96     2.19 59.79 Dynastar

18 5 55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole 1989 AUT  1:46.96     2.19 59.79 Fischer

20 41 197295 PIOT Jennifer 1992 FRA  1:46.97     2.20 60.05 Rossignol

#883

06-03-2015 / Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER) / 5136 Page 1/2

Data Processing by LONGINES LONGINES Timingwww.fis-ski.com

Generation Date: FRI 6 MAR 2015 Time: 12:19 Document: 74B 1.0



AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

7th LADIES' DOWNHILL FRI 6 MAR 2015
Start Time: 10:45RESULTS TRAINING 2 BY RANK

Number of Competitors: 53, Number of NSA: 13

Rank Bib FIS Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Dist. (m) Ski
Code

21 32 56087 SIEBENHOFER Ramona 1991 AUT  1:47.10     2.33 63.53 Head

22 25 56125 PUCHNER Mirjam 1992 AUT  1:47.16     2.39 65.13 Atomic

23 45 196812 PELLISSIER Marion 1988 FRA  1:47.32     2.55 69.38 Dynastar

24 42 297702 MARSAGLIA Francesca 1990 ITA  1:47.34     2.57 69.91 Voelkl

25 34 56088 TIPPLER Tamara 1991 AUT  1:47.53     2.76 74.95 Voelkl

26 3 565360 STUHEC Ilka 1990 SLO  1:47.61     2.84 77.06 Rossignol

27 46 197006 GAUTHIER Marine 1990 FRA  1:47.62     2.85 77.33 Rossignol

28 33 206460 WENIG Michaela 1992 GER  1:47.72     2.95 79.97 Voelkl

29 30 537582 COOK Stacey 1984 USA  1:47.77     3.00 81.28 Rossignol

30 1 196460 JAY MARCHAND-ARVIER Marie 1985 FRA  1:47.78     3.01 81.55 Rossignol

31 22 515782 ABDERHALDEN Marianne 1986 SUI  1:47.85     3.08 83.39 Head

32 7 106849 YURKIW Larisa 1988 CAN  1:47.99     3.22 87.07 Rossignol

33 13 537545 MANCUSO Julia 1984 USA  1:48.03     3.26 88.12 Head

34 37 155563 KRIZOVA Klara 1989 CZE  1:48.09     3.32 89.69 Voelkl

35 29 55750 FISCHBACHER Andrea 1985 AUT  1:48.20     3.43 92.57 Voelkl

36 44 516219 NUFER Priska 1992 SUI  1:48.25     3.48 93.87 Fischer

37 49 197641 GAUCHE Laura 1995 FRA  1:48.43     3.66 98.56 Salomon

38 27 515806 JNGLIN-KAMER Nadja 1986 SUI  1:48.52     3.75 100.90 Stoeckli

39 28 245066 MIKLOS Edit 1988 HUN  1:48.55     3.78 101.68 Head

40 40 539536 WILES Jacqueline 1992 USA  1:48.61     3.84 103.24 Rossignol

41 39 516248 FLURY Jasmine 1993 SUI  1:48.77     4.00 107.38 Stoeckli

42 51 297910 CURTONI Elena 1991 ITA  1:48.84     4.07 109.19 Head

43 38 55913 MOSER Stefanie 1988 AUT  1:49.07     4.30 115.12 Fischer

44 47 197665 LARROUY Noemie 1995 FRA  1:49.30     4.53 121.02 Salomon

44 43 197497 MIRADOLI Romane 1994 FRA  1:49.30     4.53 121.02 Dynastar

46 35 538855 FORD Julia 1990 USA  1:49.67     4.90 130.46 Voelkl

47 15 56128 HUETTER Cornelia 1992 AUT  1:49.82     5.05 134.27 Voelkl

48 52 539363 GHENT Abby 1992 USA  1:49.94     5.17 137.31 Rossignol

49 50 197407 WILLMANN Alison 1993 FRA  1:49.96     5.19 137.82
50 36 565333 BRODNIK Vanja 1989 SLO  1:50.02     5.25 139.34 Stoeckli

51 9 538573 ROSS Laurenne 1988 USA 18:44.3916:59.62 2647.92 Voelkl

53 565401 BUCIK Ana 1993 SLO DNS Stoeckli

8 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela 1981 ITA DNF Fischer

Technical Delegate:
T. GSODAM (AUT) #883

LEGEND
DNS Did Not Start DNF Did Not Finish
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

7th LADIES' DOWNHILL FRI 6 MAR 2015
Start Time: 10:45RESULTS TRAINING 2 BY BIB

Jury

TD FIS T. GSODAM AUT
Referee A. SKAARDAL FIS
Assistant Referee J.-P. VULLIET FIS
Chief of Race S. WILD GER

Technical Data

Course Name Kandahar 1
Start Altitude 1490 m
Finish Altitude 770 m
Vertical Drop 720 m
Course Length 2920 m
Homologation Number 11471/11/14

Race Information

Course Setter J.-P. VULLIET FIS
Number of Gates 42
Start Time 10:45

Forerunners A - D. BOHNACKER GER
B - P. ECKERT GER
C - F. EIGLER GER

D - T. FISCHER GER
E - A. SCHAUER GER
F - S. STICKL GER

Number of Competitors: 53, Number of NSA: 13

Bib FIS Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(30)1 196460 JAY MARCHAND-ARVIER Marie 1985 FRA  1:47.78 Rossignol

(5)2 495318 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina 1981 SPA  1:45.93 Stoeckli

(26)3 565360 STUHEC Ilka 1990 SLO  1:47.61 Rossignol

(9)4 55690 HOSP Nicole 1983 AUT  1:46.00 Fischer

(18)5 55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole 1989 AUT  1:46.96 Fischer

(7)6 537544 VONN Lindsey 1984 USA  1:45.95 Head

(32)7 106849 YURKIW Larisa 1988 CAN  1:47.99 Rossignol

8 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela 1981 ITA DNF Fischer

(51)9 538573 ROSS Laurenne 1988 USA 18:44.39 Voelkl

(15)10 515766 SUTER Fabienne 1985 SUI  1:46.73 Dynastar

(17)11 516138 GUT Lara 1991 SUI  1:46.93 Rossignol

(1)12 355050 WEIRATHER Tina 1989 LIE  1:44.77 Atomic

(33)13 537545 MANCUSO Julia 1984 USA  1:48.03 Head

(18)14 515747 GISIN Dominique 1985 SUI  1:46.96 Dynastar

(47)15 56128 HUETTER Cornelia 1992 AUT  1:49.82 Voelkl

(4)16 55947 FENNINGER Anna 1989 AUT  1:45.87 Head

(16)17 538685 MCKENNIS Alice 1989 USA  1:46.87 Atomic

(2)18 565243 MAZE Tina 1983 SLO  1:45.33 Stoeckli

(6)19 296472 FANCHINI Elena 1985 ITA  1:45.94 Dynastar

(13)20 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT  1:46.51 Head

(8)21 296431 STUFFER Verena 1984 ITA  1:45.99 Fischer

(31)22 515782 ABDERHALDEN Marianne 1986 SUI  1:47.85 Head
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

7th LADIES' DOWNHILL FRI 6 MAR 2015
Start Time: 10:45RESULTS TRAINING 2 BY BIB

Number of Competitors: 53, Number of NSA: 13

Bib FIS Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(3)23 55766 STERZ Regina 1985 AUT  1:45.53 Voelkl

(11)24 296729 FANCHINI Nadia 1986 ITA  1:46.16 Dynastar

(22)25 56125 PUCHNER Mirjam 1992 AUT  1:47.16 Atomic

(12)26 296427 SCHNARF Johanna 1984 ITA  1:46.22 Fischer

(38)27 515806 JNGLIN-KAMER Nadja 1986 SUI  1:48.52 Stoeckli

(39)28 245066 MIKLOS Edit 1988 HUN  1:48.55 Head

(35)29 55750 FISCHBACHER Andrea 1985 AUT  1:48.20 Voelkl

(29)30 537582 COOK Stacey 1984 USA  1:47.77 Rossignol

(10)31 196968 BAILET Margot 1990 FRA  1:46.03 Salomon

(21)32 56087 SIEBENHOFER Ramona 1991 AUT  1:47.10 Head

(28)33 206460 WENIG Michaela 1992 GER  1:47.72 Voelkl

(25)34 56088 TIPPLER Tamara 1991 AUT  1:47.53 Voelkl

(46)35 538855 FORD Julia 1990 USA  1:49.67 Voelkl

(50)36 565333 BRODNIK Vanja 1989 SLO  1:50.02 Stoeckli

(34)37 155563 KRIZOVA Klara 1989 CZE  1:48.09 Voelkl

(43)38 55913 MOSER Stefanie 1988 AUT  1:49.07 Fischer

(41)39 516248 FLURY Jasmine 1993 SUI  1:48.77 Stoeckli

(40)40 539536 WILES Jacqueline 1992 USA  1:48.61 Rossignol

(20)41 197295 PIOT Jennifer 1992 FRA  1:46.97 Rossignol

(24)42 297702 MARSAGLIA Francesca 1990 ITA  1:47.34 Voelkl

(44)43 197497 MIRADOLI Romane 1994 FRA  1:49.30 Dynastar

(36)44 516219 NUFER Priska 1992 SUI  1:48.25 Fischer

(23)45 196812 PELLISSIER Marion 1988 FRA  1:47.32 Dynastar

(27)46 197006 GAUTHIER Marine 1990 FRA  1:47.62 Rossignol

(44)47 197665 LARROUY Noemie 1995 FRA  1:49.30 Salomon

(14)48 375018 COLETTI Alexandra 1983 MON  1:46.54 Head

(37)49 197641 GAUCHE Laura 1995 FRA  1:48.43 Salomon

(49)50 197407 WILLMANN Alison 1993 FRA  1:49.96
(42)51 297910 CURTONI Elena 1991 ITA  1:48.84 Head

(48)52 539363 GHENT Abby 1992 USA  1:49.94 Rossignol

53 565401 BUCIK Ana 1993 SLO DNS Stoeckli

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

7th LADIES' DOWNHILL FRI 6 MAR 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 51

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 12 WEIRATHER Tina LIE Int1:    18.16 (6)     0.12I1-I2:    28.71 (3) Sp1: 115.07 (3)
Int2:    46.87 (3)     0.11I2-I3:    26.74 (1) Sp2: 118.73 (7)
Int3:  1:13.61 (1)     0.00I3-I4:    17.28 (2)Int4:  1:30.89 (1)     0.00I4-Fin:    13.88 (9)Fin:  1:44.77 (1) Avg.: 100.330.00    0.00

2 18 MAZE Tina SLO Int1:    18.12 (2)     0.08I1-I2:    28.74 (5) Sp1: 111.95 (23)
Int2:    46.86 (2)     0.10I2-I3:    27.19 (5) Sp2: 116.32 (19)
Int3:  1:14.05 (2)     0.44I3-I4:    17.48 (9)Int4:  1:31.53 (2)     0.64I4-Fin:    13.80 (5)Fin:  1:45.33 (2) Avg.: 99.8015.52    0.56

3 23 STERZ Regina AUT Int1:    18.33 (16)     0.29I1-I2:    28.89 (8) Sp1: 112.07 (18)
Int2:    47.22 (13)     0.46I2-I3:    27.02 (2) Sp2: 117.69 (13)
Int3:  1:14.24 (3)     0.63I3-I4:    17.37 (4)Int4:  1:31.61 (3)     0.72I4-Fin:    13.92 (11)Fin:  1:45.53 (3) Avg.: 99.6121.03    0.76

4 16 FENNINGER Anna AUT Int1:    18.15 (5)     0.11I1-I2:    28.89 (8) Sp1: 111.64 (26)
Int2:    47.04 (6)     0.28I2-I3:    27.50 (14) Sp2: 117.91 (10)
Int3:  1:14.54 (7)     0.93I3-I4:    17.39 (7)Int4:  1:31.93 (4)     1.04I4-Fin:    13.94 (12)Fin:  1:45.87 (4) Avg.: 99.2930.34    1.10

5 2 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina SPA Int1:    18.04 (1)     0.00I1-I2:    28.72 (4) Sp1: 115.73 (1)
Int2:    46.76 (1)     0.00I2-I3:    27.51 (16) Sp2: 117.09 (15)
Int3:  1:14.27 (4)     0.66I3-I4:    17.69 (24)Int4:  1:31.96 (6)     1.07I4-Fin:    13.97 (13)Fin:  1:45.93 (5) Avg.: 99.2431.98    1.16

6 19 FANCHINI Elena ITA Int1:    18.23 (10)     0.19I1-I2:    28.67 (1) Sp1: 113.47 (9)
Int2:    46.90 (4)     0.14I2-I3:    27.66 (22) Sp2: 121.42 (3)
Int3:  1:14.56 (8)     0.95I3-I4:    17.68 (22)Int4:  1:32.24 (12)     1.35I4-Fin:    13.70 (2)Fin:  1:45.94 (6) Avg.: 99.2332.25    1.17

7 6 VONN Lindsey USA Int1:    18.12 (2)     0.08I1-I2:    29.05 (19) Sp1: 114.52 (4)
Int2:    47.17 (11)     0.41I2-I3:    27.44 (12) Sp2: 115.09 (26)
Int3:  1:14.61 (9)     1.00I3-I4:    17.56 (14)Int4:  1:32.17 (9)     1.28I4-Fin:    13.78 (4)Fin:  1:45.95 (7) Avg.: 99.2232.52    1.18

8 21 STUFFER Verena ITA Int1:    18.25 (12)     0.21I1-I2:    29.17 (23) Sp1: 112.92 (12)
Int2:    47.42 (18)     0.66I2-I3:    27.20 (7) Sp2: 115.31 (24)
Int3:  1:14.62 (10)     1.01I3-I4:    17.37 (4)Int4:  1:31.99 (7)     1.10I4-Fin:    14.00 (17)Fin:  1:45.99 (8) Avg.: 99.1833.61    1.22
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

7th LADIES' DOWNHILL FRI 6 MAR 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 51

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

9 4 HOSP Nicole AUT Int1:    18.30 (14)     0.26I1-I2:    29.03 (17) Sp1: 115.41 (2)
Int2:    47.33 (16)     0.57I2-I3:    27.34 (10) Sp2: 112.08 (41)
Int3:  1:14.67 (11)     1.06I3-I4:    17.26 (1)Int4:  1:31.93 (4)     1.04I4-Fin:    14.07 (22)Fin:  1:46.00 (9) Avg.: 99.1733.88    1.23

10 31 BAILET Margot FRA Int1:    18.13 (4)     0.09I1-I2:    29.06 (20) Sp1: 110.96 (30)
Int2:    47.19 (12)     0.43I2-I3:    27.18 (4) Sp2: 118.74 (6)
Int3:  1:14.37 (6)     0.76I3-I4:    17.79 (26)Int4:  1:32.16 (8)     1.27I4-Fin:    13.87 (7)Fin:  1:46.03 (10) Avg.: 99.1434.70    1.26

11 24 FANCHINI Nadia ITA Int1:    18.33 (16)     0.29I1-I2:    29.26 (25) Sp1: 111.76 (24)
Int2:    47.59 (24)     0.83I2-I3:    27.19 (5) Sp2: 120.11 (4)
Int3:  1:14.78 (13)     1.17I3-I4:    17.64 (18)Int4:  1:32.42 (13)     1.53I4-Fin:    13.74 (3)Fin:  1:46.16 (11) Avg.: 99.0238.23    1.39

12 26 SCHNARF Johanna ITA Int1:    18.16 (6)     0.12I1-I2:    28.98 (15) Sp1: 112.30 (17)
Int2:    47.14 (8)     0.38I2-I3:    27.68 (23) Sp2: 116.32 (19)
Int3:  1:14.82 (14)     1.21I3-I4:    17.35 (3)Int4:  1:32.17 (9)     1.28I4-Fin:    14.05 (18)Fin:  1:46.22 (12) Avg.: 98.9639.86    1.45

13 20 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT Int1:    18.45 (29)     0.41I1-I2:    29.40 (32) Sp1: 112.40 (15)
Int2:    47.85 (30)     1.09I2-I3:    27.31 (8) Sp2: 118.50 (8)
Int3:  1:15.16 (22)     1.55I3-I4:    17.38 (6)Int4:  1:32.54 (14)     1.65I4-Fin:    13.97 (13)Fin:  1:46.51 (13) Avg.: 98.6947.70    1.74

14 48 COLETTI Alexandra MON Int1:    18.37 (20)     0.33I1-I2:    28.78 (6) Sp1: 112.02 (20)
Int2:    47.15 (9)     0.39I2-I3:    27.61 (19) Sp2: 121.82 (2)
Int3:  1:14.76 (12)     1.15I3-I4:    17.41 (8)Int4:  1:32.17 (9)     1.28I4-Fin:    14.37 (39)Fin:  1:46.54 (14) Avg.: 98.6748.51    1.77

15 10 SUTER Fabienne SUI Int1:    18.21 (9)     0.17I1-I2:    28.94 (12) Sp1: 110.95 (31)
Int2:    47.15 (9)     0.39I2-I3:    27.12 (3) Sp2: 114.69 (31)
Int3:  1:14.27 (4)     0.66I3-I4:    18.33 (47)Int4:  1:32.60 (15)     1.71I4-Fin:    14.13 (26)Fin:  1:46.73 (15) Avg.: 98.4953.62    1.96

16 17 MCKENNIS Alice USA Int1:    18.60 (38)     0.56I1-I2:    28.96 (14) Sp1: 113.11 (10)
Int2:    47.56 (22)     0.80I2-I3:    27.98 (32) Sp2: 112.35 (40)
Int3:  1:15.54 (26)     1.93I3-I4:    17.53 (13)Int4:  1:33.07 (21)     2.18I4-Fin:    13.80 (5)Fin:  1:46.87 (16) Avg.: 98.3657.38    2.10

17 11 GUT Lara SUI Int1:    18.38 (22)     0.34I1-I2:    29.37 (30) Sp1: 112.06 (19)
Int2:    47.75 (28)     0.99I2-I3:    27.42 (11) Sp2: 116.40 (18)
Int3:  1:15.17 (23)     1.56I3-I4:    17.66 (20)Int4:  1:32.83 (18)     1.94I4-Fin:    14.10 (23)Fin:  1:46.93 (17) Avg.: 98.3158.98    2.16

18 14 GISIN Dominique SUI Int1:    18.31 (15)     0.27I1-I2:    29.12 (21) Sp1: 111.58 (27)
Int2:    47.43 (19)     0.67I2-I3:    27.62 (20) Sp2: 116.80 (16)
Int3:  1:15.05 (18)     1.44I3-I4:    18.03 (37)Int4:  1:33.08 (22)     2.19I4-Fin:    13.88 (9)Fin:  1:46.96 (18) Avg.: 98.2859.79    2.19
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

7th LADIES' DOWNHILL FRI 6 MAR 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 51

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

18 5 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT Int1:    18.24 (11)     0.20I1-I2:    29.28 (26) Sp1: 112.31 (16)
Int2:    47.52 (21)     0.76I2-I3:    27.63 (21) Sp2: 114.81 (30)
Int3:  1:15.15 (21)     1.54I3-I4:    17.59 (15)Int4:  1:32.74 (16)     1.85I4-Fin:    14.22 (36)Fin:  1:46.96 (18) Avg.: 98.2859.79    2.19

20 41 PIOT Jennifer FRA Int1:    18.41 (26)     0.37I1-I2:    29.41 (33) Sp1: 110.00 (38)
Int2:    47.82 (29)     1.06I2-I3:    27.32 (9) Sp2: 117.84 (11)
Int3:  1:15.14 (20)     1.53I3-I4:    17.67 (21)Int4:  1:32.81 (17)     1.92I4-Fin:    14.16 (28)Fin:  1:46.97 (20) Avg.: 98.2760.05    2.20

21 32 SIEBENHOFER Ramona AUT Int1:    18.55 (33)     0.51I1-I2:    28.91 (11) Sp1: 113.69 (7)
Int2:    47.46 (20)     0.70I2-I3:    27.47 (13) Sp2: 115.42 (23)
Int3:  1:14.93 (16)     1.32I3-I4:    18.30 (46)Int4:  1:33.23 (23)     2.34I4-Fin:    13.87 (7)Fin:  1:47.10 (21) Avg.: 98.1563.53    2.33

22 25 PUCHNER Mirjam AUT Int1:    18.38 (22)     0.34I1-I2:    28.94 (12) Sp1: 110.68 (34)
Int2:    47.32 (15)     0.56I2-I3:    27.70 (25) Sp2: 116.45 (17)
Int3:  1:15.02 (17)     1.41I3-I4:    18.03 (37)Int4:  1:33.05 (20)     2.16I4-Fin:    14.11 (24)Fin:  1:47.16 (22) Avg.: 98.1065.13    2.39

23 45 PELLISSIER Marion FRA Int1:    18.33 (16)     0.29I1-I2:    28.98 (15) Sp1: 109.04 (45)
Int2:    47.31 (14)     0.55I2-I3:    27.60 (18) Sp2: 115.20 (25)
Int3:  1:14.91 (15)     1.30I3-I4:    18.02 (34)Int4:  1:32.93 (19)     2.04I4-Fin:    14.39 (40)Fin:  1:47.32 (23) Avg.: 97.9569.38    2.55

24 42 MARSAGLIA Francesca ITA Int1:    18.35 (19)     0.31I1-I2:    29.50 (36) Sp1: 109.87 (39)
Int2:    47.85 (30)     1.09I2-I3:    27.50 (14) Sp2: 117.93 (9)
Int3:  1:15.35 (25)     1.74I3-I4:    17.93 (29)Int4:  1:33.28 (24)     2.39I4-Fin:    14.06 (19)Fin:  1:47.34 (24) Avg.: 97.9369.91    2.57

25 34 TIPPLER Tamara AUT Int1:    18.55 (33)     0.51I1-I2:    29.34 (28) Sp1: 109.38 (42)
Int2:    47.89 (32)     1.13I2-I3:    27.82 (29) Sp2: 114.99 (28)
Int3:  1:15.71 (28)     2.10I3-I4:    17.63 (16)Int4:  1:33.34 (25)     2.45I4-Fin:    14.19 (34)Fin:  1:47.53 (25) Avg.: 97.7674.95    2.76

26 3 STUHEC Ilka SLO Int1:    18.66 (43)     0.62I1-I2:    29.49 (35) Sp1: 111.96 (22)
Int2:    48.15 (40)     1.39I2-I3:    27.85 (31) Sp2: 114.08 (35)
Int3:  1:16.00 (36)     2.39I3-I4:    17.63 (16)Int4:  1:33.63 (28)     2.74I4-Fin:    13.98 (15)Fin:  1:47.61 (26) Avg.: 97.6977.06    2.84

27 46 GAUTHIER Marine FRA Int1:    18.56 (35)     0.52I1-I2:    28.84 (7) Sp1: 111.48 (28)
Int2:    47.40 (17)     0.64I2-I3:    27.72 (26) Sp2: 117.83 (12)
Int3:  1:15.12 (19)     1.51I3-I4:    18.26 (45)Int4:  1:33.38 (26)     2.49I4-Fin:    14.24 (37)Fin:  1:47.62 (27) Avg.: 97.6877.33    2.85

28 33 WENIG Michaela GER Int1:    18.65 (40)     0.61I1-I2:    29.04 (18) Sp1: 111.21 (29)
Int2:    47.69 (25)     0.93I2-I3:    28.03 (34) Sp2: 113.21 (36)
Int3:  1:15.72 (29)     2.11I3-I4:    17.94 (30)Int4:  1:33.66 (29)     2.77I4-Fin:    14.06 (19)Fin:  1:47.72 (28) Avg.: 97.5979.97    2.95
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

7th LADIES' DOWNHILL FRI 6 MAR 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 51

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

29 30 COOK Stacey USA Int1:    18.16 (6)     0.12I1-I2:    28.90 (10) Sp1: 113.66 (8)
Int2:    47.06 (7)     0.30I2-I3:    28.22 (40) Sp2: 112.75 (38)
Int3:  1:15.28 (24)     1.67I3-I4:    18.51 (49)Int4:  1:33.79 (31)     2.90I4-Fin:    13.98 (15)Fin:  1:47.77 (29) Avg.: 97.5481.28    3.00

30 1 JAY MARCHAND-ARVIER M. FRA Int1:    18.40 (25)     0.36I1-I2:    30.00 (51) Sp1: 112.43 (14)
Int2:    48.40 (46)     1.64I2-I3:    27.52 (17) Sp2: 117.60 (14)
Int3:  1:15.92 (33)     2.31I3-I4:    17.74 (25)Int4:  1:33.66 (29)     2.77I4-Fin:    14.12 (25)Fin:  1:47.78 (30) Avg.: 97.5381.55    3.01

31 22 ABDERHALDEN Marianne SUI Int1:    18.51 (31)     0.47I1-I2:    29.20 (24) Sp1: 114.19 (6)
Int2:    47.71 (27)     0.95I2-I3:    28.13 (36) Sp2: 115.06 (27)
Int3:  1:15.84 (30)     2.23I3-I4:    17.95 (32)Int4:  1:33.79 (31)     2.90I4-Fin:    14.06 (19)Fin:  1:47.85 (31) Avg.: 97.4783.39    3.08

32 7 YURKIW Larisa CAN Int1:    18.41 (26)     0.37I1-I2:    29.63 (42) Sp1: 113.01 (11)
Int2:    48.04 (36)     1.28I2-I3:    27.82 (29) Sp2: 114.93 (29)
Int3:  1:15.86 (32)     2.25I3-I4:    17.65 (19)Int4:  1:33.51 (27)     2.62I4-Fin:    14.48 (45)Fin:  1:47.99 (32) Avg.: 97.3487.07    3.22

33 13 MANCUSO Julia USA Int1:    18.65 (40)     0.61I1-I2:    29.63 (42) Sp1: 110.23 (36)
Int2:    48.28 (43)     1.52I2-I3:    27.73 (27) Sp2: 114.42 (33)
Int3:  1:16.01 (37)     2.40I3-I4:    17.85 (28)Int4:  1:33.86 (34)     2.97I4-Fin:    14.17 (30)Fin:  1:48.03 (33) Avg.: 97.3188.12    3.26

34 37 KRIZOVA Klara CZE Int1:    18.80 (47)     0.76I1-I2:    29.50 (36) Sp1: 109.57 (40)
Int2:    48.30 (44)     1.54I2-I3:    27.69 (24) Sp2: 111.33 (45)
Int3:  1:15.99 (35)     2.38I3-I4:    17.83 (27)Int4:  1:33.82 (33)     2.93I4-Fin:    14.27 (38)Fin:  1:48.09 (34) Avg.: 97.2589.69    3.32

35 29 FISCHBACHER Andrea AUT Int1:    18.62 (39)     0.58I1-I2:    29.53 (38) Sp1: 109.12 (44)
Int2:    48.15 (40)     1.39I2-I3:    28.36 (45) Sp2: 120.07 (5)
Int3:  1:16.51 (42)     2.90I3-I4:    17.52 (11)Int4:  1:34.03 (37)     3.14I4-Fin:    14.17 (30)Fin:  1:48.20 (35) Avg.: 97.1592.57    3.43

36 44 NUFER Priska SUI Int1:    18.41 (26)     0.37I1-I2:    29.16 (22) Sp1: 110.80 (33)
Int2:    47.57 (23)     0.81I2-I3:    28.27 (43) Sp2: 111.36 (44)
Int3:  1:15.84 (30)     2.23I3-I4:    18.21 (41)Int4:  1:34.05 (38)     3.16I4-Fin:    14.20 (35)Fin:  1:48.25 (36) Avg.: 97.1193.87    3.48

37 49 GAUCHE Laura FRA Int1:    18.53 (32)     0.49I1-I2:    29.42 (34) Sp1: 108.75 (48)
Int2:    47.95 (34)     1.19I2-I3:    27.98 (32) Sp2: 110.45 (47)
Int3:  1:15.93 (34)     2.32I3-I4:    18.03 (37)Int4:  1:33.96 (36)     3.07I4-Fin:    14.47 (43)Fin:  1:48.43 (37) Avg.: 96.9598.56    3.66

38 27 JNGLIN-KAMER Nadja SUI Int1:    18.80 (47)     0.76I1-I2:    29.34 (28) Sp1: 108.92 (46)
Int2:    48.14 (39)     1.38I2-I3:    28.11 (35) Sp2: 115.70 (22)
Int3:  1:16.25 (38)     2.64I3-I4:    17.68 (22)Int4:  1:33.93 (35)     3.04I4-Fin:    14.59 (48)Fin:  1:48.52 (38) Avg.: 96.87100.90    3.75
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

7th LADIES' DOWNHILL FRI 6 MAR 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 51

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

39 28 MIKLOS Edit HUN Int1:    18.65 (40)     0.61I1-I2:    29.37 (30) Sp1: 112.84 (13)
Int2:    48.02 (35)     1.26I2-I3:    28.35 (44) Sp2: 114.11 (34)
Int3:  1:16.37 (40)     2.76I3-I4:    18.02 (34)Int4:  1:34.39 (41)     3.50I4-Fin:    14.16 (28)Fin:  1:48.55 (39) Avg.: 96.84101.68    3.78

40 40 WILES Jacqueline USA Int1:    18.37 (20)     0.33I1-I2:    29.53 (38) Sp1: 109.57 (40)
Int2:    47.90 (33)     1.14I2-I3:    27.74 (28) Sp2: 114.53 (32)
Int3:  1:15.64 (27)     2.03I3-I4:    18.84 (51)Int4:  1:34.48 (42)     3.59I4-Fin:    14.13 (26)Fin:  1:48.61 (40) Avg.: 96.79103.24    3.84

41 39 FLURY Jasmine SUI Int1:    18.56 (35)     0.52I1-I2:    29.54 (40) Sp1: 110.15 (37)
Int2:    48.10 (37)     1.34I2-I3:    28.19 (39) Sp2: 113.13 (37)
Int3:  1:16.29 (39)     2.68I3-I4:    18.01 (33)Int4:  1:34.30 (40)     3.41I4-Fin:    14.47 (43)Fin:  1:48.77 (41) Avg.: 96.64107.38    4.00

42 51 CURTONI Elena ITA Int1:    18.74 (46)     0.70I1-I2:    29.81 (48) Sp1: 107.02 (51)
Int2:    48.55 (49)     1.79I2-I3:    28.23 (41) Sp2: 111.96 (42)
Int3:  1:16.78 (44)     3.17I3-I4:    17.51 (10)Int4:  1:34.29 (39)     3.40I4-Fin:    14.55 (47)Fin:  1:48.84 (42) Avg.: 96.58109.19    4.07

43 38 MOSER Stefanie AUT Int1:    18.39 (24)     0.35I1-I2:    29.30 (27) Sp1: 110.25 (35)
Int2:    47.69 (25)     0.93I2-I3:    29.10 (49) Sp2: 115.98 (21)
Int3:  1:16.79 (45)     3.18I3-I4:    18.11 (40)Int4:  1:34.90 (45)     4.01I4-Fin:    14.17 (30)Fin:  1:49.07 (43) Avg.: 96.38115.12    4.30

44 47 LARROUY Noemie FRA Int1:    18.82 (49)     0.78I1-I2:    29.82 (49) Sp1: 107.76 (50)
Int2:    48.64 (50)     1.88I2-I3:    28.16 (37) Sp2: 109.52 (49)
Int3:  1:16.80 (46)     3.19I3-I4:    18.02 (34)Int4:  1:34.82 (44)     3.93I4-Fin:    14.48 (45)Fin:  1:49.30 (44) Avg.: 96.18121.02    4.53

44 43 MIRADOLI Romane FRA Int1:    18.73 (45)     0.69I1-I2:    29.79 (47) Sp1: 108.34 (49)
Int2:    48.52 (48)     1.76I2-I3:    28.16 (37) Sp2: 111.89 (43)
Int3:  1:16.68 (43)     3.07I3-I4:    17.94 (30)Int4:  1:34.62 (43)     3.73I4-Fin:    14.68 (50)Fin:  1:49.30 (44) Avg.: 96.18121.02    4.53

46 35 FORD Julia USA Int1:    18.58 (37)     0.54I1-I2:    29.63 (42) Sp1: 112.00 (21)
Int2:    48.21 (42)     1.45I2-I3:    28.26 (42) Sp2: 108.29 (51)
Int3:  1:16.47 (41)     2.86I3-I4:    18.55 (50)Int4:  1:35.02 (46)     4.13I4-Fin:    14.65 (49)Fin:  1:49.67 (46) Avg.: 95.85130.46    4.90

47 15 HUETTER Cornelia AUT Int1:    18.45 (29)     0.41I1-I2:    29.66 (45) Sp1: 110.94 (32)
Int2:    48.11 (38)     1.35I2-I3:    29.29 (50) Sp2: 112.47 (39)
Int3:  1:17.40 (50)     3.79I3-I4:    18.25 (44)Int4:  1:35.65 (50)     4.76I4-Fin:    14.17 (30)Fin:  1:49.82 (47) Avg.: 95.72134.27    5.05

48 52 GHENT Abby USA Int1:    18.86 (50)     0.82I1-I2:    29.61 (41) Sp1: 111.76 (24)
Int2:    48.47 (47)     1.71I2-I3:    28.62 (48) Sp2: 108.54 (50)
Int3:  1:17.09 (48)     3.48I3-I4:    18.45 (48)Int4:  1:35.54 (48)     4.65I4-Fin:    14.40 (41)Fin:  1:49.94 (48) Avg.: 95.62137.31    5.17
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

7th LADIES' DOWNHILL FRI 6 MAR 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 51

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

49 50 WILLMANN Alison FRA Int1:    18.66 (43)     0.62I1-I2:    29.67 (46) Sp1: 109.19 (43)
Int2:    48.33 (45)     1.57I2-I3:    28.51 (47) Sp2: 110.91 (46)
Int3:  1:16.84 (47)     3.23I3-I4:    18.24 (42)Int4:  1:35.08 (47)     4.19I4-Fin:    14.88 (51)Fin:  1:49.96 (49) Avg.: 95.60137.82    5.19

50 36 BRODNIK Vanja SLO Int1:    18.88 (51)     0.84I1-I2:    29.96 (50) Sp1: 108.85 (47)
Int2:    48.84 (51)     2.08I2-I3:    28.50 (46) Sp2: 109.87 (48)
Int3:  1:17.34 (49)     3.73I3-I4:    18.24 (42)Int4:  1:35.58 (49)     4.69I4-Fin:    14.44 (42)Fin:  1:50.02 (50) Avg.: 95.55139.34    5.25

51 9 ROSS Laurenne USA Int1:    18.29 (13)     0.25I1-I2:    28.70 (2) Sp1: 114.48 (5)
Int2:    46.99 (5)     0.23I2-I3: 17:26.30 (51) Sp2: 124.84 (1)
Int3: 18:13.29 (51) 16:59.68I3-I4:    17.52 (11)Int4: 18:30.81 (51) 16:59.92I4-Fin:    13.58 (1)Fin: 18:44.39 (51) Avg.: 9.352647.9216:59.62

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Int1: Intermediate 1 Int4: Intermediate 4 Sp2: Speed Trap 2
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int2: Intermediate 2 Sp1: Speed Trap 1 Fin: Finish
Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int3: Intermediate 3
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

7th LADIES' DOWNHILL FRI 6 MAR 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 53

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 JAY MARCHAND-ARVIER Marie FRA Int1:    18.40 (26)     0.36I1-I2:    30.00 (52) Sp1: 112.43 (0)
Int2:    48.40 (47)     1.64I2-I3:    27.52 (17) Sp2: 117.60 (0)
Int3:  1:15.92 (34)     2.31I3-I4:    17.74 (25)Int4:  1:33.66 (29)     2.77I4-Fin:    14.12 (25)Fin:  1:47.78 (30) Avg.: 97.5381.55    3.01

2 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina SPA Int1:    18.04 (1)     0.00I1-I2:    28.72 (5) Sp1: 115.73 (0)
Int2:    46.76 (1)     0.00I2-I3:    27.51 (16) Sp2: 117.09 (0)
Int3:  1:14.27 (4)     0.66I3-I4:    17.69 (24)Int4:  1:31.96 (6)     1.07I4-Fin:    13.97 (13)Fin:  1:45.93 (5) Avg.: 99.2431.98    1.16

3 STUHEC Ilka SLO Int1:    18.66 (44)     0.62I1-I2:    29.49 (36) Sp1: 111.96 (0)
Int2:    48.15 (41)     1.39I2-I3:    27.85 (32) Sp2: 114.08 (0)
Int3:  1:16.00 (37)     2.39I3-I4:    17.63 (16)Int4:  1:33.63 (28)     2.74I4-Fin:    13.98 (15)Fin:  1:47.61 (26) Avg.: 97.6977.06    2.84

4 HOSP Nicole AUT Int1:    18.30 (15)     0.26I1-I2:    29.03 (18) Sp1: 115.41 (0)
Int2:    47.33 (17)     0.57I2-I3:    27.34 (10) Sp2: 112.08 (0)
Int3:  1:14.67 (12)     1.06I3-I4:    17.26 (1)Int4:  1:31.93 (4)     1.04I4-Fin:    14.07 (22)Fin:  1:46.00 (9) Avg.: 99.1733.88    1.23

5 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT Int1:    18.24 (12)     0.20I1-I2:    29.28 (27) Sp1: 112.31 (0)
Int2:    47.52 (22)     0.76I2-I3:    27.63 (22) Sp2: 114.81 (0)
Int3:  1:15.15 (22)     1.54I3-I4:    17.59 (15)Int4:  1:32.74 (16)     1.85I4-Fin:    14.22 (36)Fin:  1:46.96 (18) Avg.: 98.2859.79    2.19

6 VONN Lindsey USA Int1:    18.12 (2)     0.08I1-I2:    29.05 (20) Sp1: 114.52 (0)
Int2:    47.17 (12)     0.41I2-I3:    27.44 (12) Sp2: 115.09 (0)
Int3:  1:14.61 (10)     1.00I3-I4:    17.56 (14)Int4:  1:32.17 (9)     1.28I4-Fin:    13.78 (4)Fin:  1:45.95 (7) Avg.: 99.2232.52    1.18

7 YURKIW Larisa CAN Int1:    18.41 (27)     0.37I1-I2:    29.63 (43) Sp1: 113.01 (0)
Int2:    48.04 (37)     1.28I2-I3:    27.82 (30) Sp2: 114.93 (0)
Int3:  1:15.86 (33)     2.25I3-I4:    17.65 (19)Int4:  1:33.51 (27)     2.62I4-Fin:    14.48 (45)Fin:  1:47.99 (32) Avg.: 97.3487.07    3.22

8 MERIGHETTI Daniela ITA Int1:    18.20 (9)     0.16I1-I2:    28.66 (1) Sp1: 113.13 (0)
Int2:    46.86 (2)     0.10I2-I3:    27.59 (18) Sp2:
Int3:  1:14.45 (7)     0.84I3-I4:Int4: I4-Fin:Fin: DNF Avg.:
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

7th LADIES' DOWNHILL FRI 6 MAR 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 53

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

9 ROSS Laurenne USA Int1:    18.29 (14)     0.25I1-I2:    28.70 (3) Sp1: 114.48 (0)
Int2:    46.99 (6)     0.23I2-I3: 17:26.30 (52) Sp2: 124.84 (0)
Int3: 18:13.29 (52) 16:59.68I3-I4:    17.52 (11)Int4: 18:30.81 (51) 16:59.92I4-Fin:    13.58 (1)Fin: 18:44.39 (51) Avg.: 9.352647.9216:59.62

10 SUTER Fabienne SUI Int1:    18.21 (10)     0.17I1-I2:    28.94 (13) Sp1: 110.95 (0)
Int2:    47.15 (10)     0.39I2-I3:    27.12 (3) Sp2: 114.69 (0)
Int3:  1:14.27 (4)     0.66I3-I4:    18.33 (47)Int4:  1:32.60 (15)     1.71I4-Fin:    14.13 (26)Fin:  1:46.73 (15) Avg.: 98.4953.62    1.96

11 GUT Lara SUI Int1:    18.38 (23)     0.34I1-I2:    29.37 (31) Sp1: 112.06 (0)
Int2:    47.75 (29)     0.99I2-I3:    27.42 (11) Sp2: 116.40 (0)
Int3:  1:15.17 (24)     1.56I3-I4:    17.66 (20)Int4:  1:32.83 (18)     1.94I4-Fin:    14.10 (23)Fin:  1:46.93 (17) Avg.: 98.3158.98    2.16

12 WEIRATHER Tina LIE Int1:    18.16 (6)     0.12I1-I2:    28.71 (4) Sp1: 115.07 (0)
Int2:    46.87 (4)     0.11I2-I3:    26.74 (1) Sp2: 118.73 (0)
Int3:  1:13.61 (1)     0.00I3-I4:    17.28 (2)Int4:  1:30.89 (1)     0.00I4-Fin:    13.88 (9)Fin:  1:44.77 (1) Avg.: 100.330.00    0.00

13 MANCUSO Julia USA Int1:    18.65 (41)     0.61I1-I2:    29.63 (43) Sp1: 110.23 (0)
Int2:    48.28 (44)     1.52I2-I3:    27.73 (28) Sp2: 114.42 (0)
Int3:  1:16.01 (38)     2.40I3-I4:    17.85 (28)Int4:  1:33.86 (34)     2.97I4-Fin:    14.17 (30)Fin:  1:48.03 (33) Avg.: 97.3188.12    3.26

14 GISIN Dominique SUI Int1:    18.31 (16)     0.27I1-I2:    29.12 (22) Sp1: 111.58 (0)
Int2:    47.43 (20)     0.67I2-I3:    27.62 (21) Sp2: 116.80 (0)
Int3:  1:15.05 (19)     1.44I3-I4:    18.03 (37)Int4:  1:33.08 (22)     2.19I4-Fin:    13.88 (9)Fin:  1:46.96 (18) Avg.: 98.2859.79    2.19

15 HUETTER Cornelia AUT Int1:    18.45 (30)     0.41I1-I2:    29.66 (46) Sp1: 110.94 (0)
Int2:    48.11 (39)     1.35I2-I3:    29.29 (51) Sp2: 112.47 (0)
Int3:  1:17.40 (51)     3.79I3-I4:    18.25 (44)Int4:  1:35.65 (50)     4.76I4-Fin:    14.17 (30)Fin:  1:49.82 (47) Avg.: 95.72134.27    5.05

16 FENNINGER Anna AUT Int1:    18.15 (5)     0.11I1-I2:    28.89 (9) Sp1: 111.64 (0)
Int2:    47.04 (7)     0.28I2-I3:    27.50 (14) Sp2: 117.91 (0)
Int3:  1:14.54 (8)     0.93I3-I4:    17.39 (7)Int4:  1:31.93 (4)     1.04I4-Fin:    13.94 (12)Fin:  1:45.87 (4) Avg.: 99.2930.34    1.10

17 MCKENNIS Alice USA Int1:    18.60 (39)     0.56I1-I2:    28.96 (15) Sp1: 113.11 (0)
Int2:    47.56 (23)     0.80I2-I3:    27.98 (33) Sp2: 112.35 (0)
Int3:  1:15.54 (27)     1.93I3-I4:    17.53 (13)Int4:  1:33.07 (21)     2.18I4-Fin:    13.80 (5)Fin:  1:46.87 (16) Avg.: 98.3657.38    2.10

18 MAZE Tina SLO Int1:    18.12 (2)     0.08I1-I2:    28.74 (6) Sp1: 111.95 (0)
Int2:    46.86 (2)     0.10I2-I3:    27.19 (5) Sp2: 116.32 (0)
Int3:  1:14.05 (2)     0.44I3-I4:    17.48 (9)Int4:  1:31.53 (2)     0.64I4-Fin:    13.80 (5)Fin:  1:45.33 (2) Avg.: 99.8015.52    0.56
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

7th LADIES' DOWNHILL FRI 6 MAR 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 53

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

19 FANCHINI Elena ITA Int1:    18.23 (11)     0.19I1-I2:    28.67 (2) Sp1: 113.47 (0)
Int2:    46.90 (5)     0.14I2-I3:    27.66 (23) Sp2: 121.42 (0)
Int3:  1:14.56 (9)     0.95I3-I4:    17.68 (22)Int4:  1:32.24 (12)     1.35I4-Fin:    13.70 (2)Fin:  1:45.94 (6) Avg.: 99.2332.25    1.17

20 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT Int1:    18.45 (30)     0.41I1-I2:    29.40 (33) Sp1: 112.40 (0)
Int2:    47.85 (31)     1.09I2-I3:    27.31 (8) Sp2: 118.50 (0)
Int3:  1:15.16 (23)     1.55I3-I4:    17.38 (6)Int4:  1:32.54 (14)     1.65I4-Fin:    13.97 (13)Fin:  1:46.51 (13) Avg.: 98.6947.70    1.74

21 STUFFER Verena ITA Int1:    18.25 (13)     0.21I1-I2:    29.17 (24) Sp1: 112.92 (0)
Int2:    47.42 (19)     0.66I2-I3:    27.20 (7) Sp2: 115.31 (0)
Int3:  1:14.62 (11)     1.01I3-I4:    17.37 (4)Int4:  1:31.99 (7)     1.10I4-Fin:    14.00 (17)Fin:  1:45.99 (8) Avg.: 99.1833.61    1.22

22 ABDERHALDEN Marianne SUI Int1:    18.51 (32)     0.47I1-I2:    29.20 (25) Sp1: 114.19 (0)
Int2:    47.71 (28)     0.95I2-I3:    28.13 (37) Sp2: 115.06 (0)
Int3:  1:15.84 (31)     2.23I3-I4:    17.95 (32)Int4:  1:33.79 (31)     2.90I4-Fin:    14.06 (19)Fin:  1:47.85 (31) Avg.: 97.4783.39    3.08

23 STERZ Regina AUT Int1:    18.33 (17)     0.29I1-I2:    28.89 (9) Sp1: 112.07 (0)
Int2:    47.22 (14)     0.46I2-I3:    27.02 (2) Sp2: 117.69 (0)
Int3:  1:14.24 (3)     0.63I3-I4:    17.37 (4)Int4:  1:31.61 (3)     0.72I4-Fin:    13.92 (11)Fin:  1:45.53 (3) Avg.: 99.6121.03    0.76

24 FANCHINI Nadia ITA Int1:    18.33 (17)     0.29I1-I2:    29.26 (26) Sp1: 111.76 (0)
Int2:    47.59 (25)     0.83I2-I3:    27.19 (5) Sp2: 120.11 (0)
Int3:  1:14.78 (14)     1.17I3-I4:    17.64 (18)Int4:  1:32.42 (13)     1.53I4-Fin:    13.74 (3)Fin:  1:46.16 (11) Avg.: 99.0238.23    1.39

25 PUCHNER Mirjam AUT Int1:    18.38 (23)     0.34I1-I2:    28.94 (13) Sp1: 110.68 (0)
Int2:    47.32 (16)     0.56I2-I3:    27.70 (26) Sp2: 116.45 (0)
Int3:  1:15.02 (18)     1.41I3-I4:    18.03 (37)Int4:  1:33.05 (20)     2.16I4-Fin:    14.11 (24)Fin:  1:47.16 (22) Avg.: 98.1065.13    2.39

26 SCHNARF Johanna ITA Int1:    18.16 (6)     0.12I1-I2:    28.98 (16) Sp1: 112.30 (0)
Int2:    47.14 (9)     0.38I2-I3:    27.68 (24) Sp2: 116.32 (0)
Int3:  1:14.82 (15)     1.21I3-I4:    17.35 (3)Int4:  1:32.17 (9)     1.28I4-Fin:    14.05 (18)Fin:  1:46.22 (12) Avg.: 98.9639.86    1.45

27 JNGLIN-KAMER Nadja SUI Int1:    18.80 (48)     0.76I1-I2:    29.34 (29) Sp1: 108.92 (0)
Int2:    48.14 (40)     1.38I2-I3:    28.11 (36) Sp2: 115.70 (0)
Int3:  1:16.25 (39)     2.64I3-I4:    17.68 (22)Int4:  1:33.93 (35)     3.04I4-Fin:    14.59 (48)Fin:  1:48.52 (38) Avg.: 96.87100.90    3.75

28 MIKLOS Edit HUN Int1:    18.65 (41)     0.61I1-I2:    29.37 (31) Sp1: 112.84 (0)
Int2:    48.02 (36)     1.26I2-I3:    28.35 (45) Sp2: 114.11 (0)
Int3:  1:16.37 (41)     2.76I3-I4:    18.02 (34)Int4:  1:34.39 (41)     3.50I4-Fin:    14.16 (28)Fin:  1:48.55 (39) Avg.: 96.84101.68    3.78
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

7th LADIES' DOWNHILL FRI 6 MAR 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 53

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

29 FISCHBACHER Andrea AUT Int1:    18.62 (40)     0.58I1-I2:    29.53 (39) Sp1: 109.12 (0)
Int2:    48.15 (41)     1.39I2-I3:    28.36 (46) Sp2: 120.07 (0)
Int3:  1:16.51 (43)     2.90I3-I4:    17.52 (11)Int4:  1:34.03 (37)     3.14I4-Fin:    14.17 (30)Fin:  1:48.20 (35) Avg.: 97.1592.57    3.43

30 COOK Stacey USA Int1:    18.16 (6)     0.12I1-I2:    28.90 (11) Sp1: 113.66 (0)
Int2:    47.06 (8)     0.30I2-I3:    28.22 (41) Sp2: 112.75 (0)
Int3:  1:15.28 (25)     1.67I3-I4:    18.51 (49)Int4:  1:33.79 (31)     2.90I4-Fin:    13.98 (15)Fin:  1:47.77 (29) Avg.: 97.5481.28    3.00

31 BAILET Margot FRA Int1:    18.13 (4)     0.09I1-I2:    29.06 (21) Sp1: 110.96 (0)
Int2:    47.19 (13)     0.43I2-I3:    27.18 (4) Sp2: 118.74 (0)
Int3:  1:14.37 (6)     0.76I3-I4:    17.79 (26)Int4:  1:32.16 (8)     1.27I4-Fin:    13.87 (7)Fin:  1:46.03 (10) Avg.: 99.1434.70    1.26

32 SIEBENHOFER Ramona AUT Int1:    18.55 (34)     0.51I1-I2:    28.91 (12) Sp1: 113.69 (0)
Int2:    47.46 (21)     0.70I2-I3:    27.47 (13) Sp2: 115.42 (0)
Int3:  1:14.93 (17)     1.32I3-I4:    18.30 (46)Int4:  1:33.23 (23)     2.34I4-Fin:    13.87 (7)Fin:  1:47.10 (21) Avg.: 98.1563.53    2.33

33 WENIG Michaela GER Int1:    18.65 (41)     0.61I1-I2:    29.04 (19) Sp1: 111.21 (0)
Int2:    47.69 (26)     0.93I2-I3:    28.03 (35) Sp2: 113.21 (0)
Int3:  1:15.72 (30)     2.11I3-I4:    17.94 (30)Int4:  1:33.66 (29)     2.77I4-Fin:    14.06 (19)Fin:  1:47.72 (28) Avg.: 97.5979.97    2.95

34 TIPPLER Tamara AUT Int1:    18.55 (34)     0.51I1-I2:    29.34 (29) Sp1: 109.38 (0)
Int2:    47.89 (33)     1.13I2-I3:    27.82 (30) Sp2: 114.99 (0)
Int3:  1:15.71 (29)     2.10I3-I4:    17.63 (16)Int4:  1:33.34 (25)     2.45I4-Fin:    14.19 (34)Fin:  1:47.53 (25) Avg.: 97.7674.95    2.76

35 FORD Julia USA Int1:    18.58 (38)     0.54I1-I2:    29.63 (43) Sp1: 112.00 (0)
Int2:    48.21 (43)     1.45I2-I3:    28.26 (43) Sp2: 108.29 (0)
Int3:  1:16.47 (42)     2.86I3-I4:    18.55 (50)Int4:  1:35.02 (46)     4.13I4-Fin:    14.65 (49)Fin:  1:49.67 (46) Avg.: 95.85130.46    4.90

36 BRODNIK Vanja SLO Int1:    18.88 (52)     0.84I1-I2:    29.96 (51) Sp1: 108.85 (0)
Int2:    48.84 (52)     2.08I2-I3:    28.50 (47) Sp2: 109.87 (0)
Int3:  1:17.34 (50)     3.73I3-I4:    18.24 (42)Int4:  1:35.58 (49)     4.69I4-Fin:    14.44 (42)Fin:  1:50.02 (50) Avg.: 95.55139.34    5.25

37 KRIZOVA Klara CZE Int1:    18.80 (48)     0.76I1-I2:    29.50 (37) Sp1: 109.57 (0)
Int2:    48.30 (45)     1.54I2-I3:    27.69 (25) Sp2: 111.33 (0)
Int3:  1:15.99 (36)     2.38I3-I4:    17.83 (27)Int4:  1:33.82 (33)     2.93I4-Fin:    14.27 (38)Fin:  1:48.09 (34) Avg.: 97.2589.69    3.32

38 MOSER Stefanie AUT Int1:    18.39 (25)     0.35I1-I2:    29.30 (28) Sp1: 110.25 (0)
Int2:    47.69 (26)     0.93I2-I3:    29.10 (50) Sp2: 115.98 (0)
Int3:  1:16.79 (46)     3.18I3-I4:    18.11 (40)Int4:  1:34.90 (45)     4.01I4-Fin:    14.17 (30)Fin:  1:49.07 (43) Avg.: 96.38115.12    4.30
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

7th LADIES' DOWNHILL FRI 6 MAR 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 53

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

39 FLURY Jasmine SUI Int1:    18.56 (36)     0.52I1-I2:    29.54 (41) Sp1: 110.15 (0)
Int2:    48.10 (38)     1.34I2-I3:    28.19 (40) Sp2: 113.13 (0)
Int3:  1:16.29 (40)     2.68I3-I4:    18.01 (33)Int4:  1:34.30 (40)     3.41I4-Fin:    14.47 (43)Fin:  1:48.77 (41) Avg.: 96.64107.38    4.00

40 WILES Jacqueline USA Int1:    18.37 (21)     0.33I1-I2:    29.53 (39) Sp1: 109.57 (0)
Int2:    47.90 (34)     1.14I2-I3:    27.74 (29) Sp2: 114.53 (0)
Int3:  1:15.64 (28)     2.03I3-I4:    18.84 (51)Int4:  1:34.48 (42)     3.59I4-Fin:    14.13 (26)Fin:  1:48.61 (40) Avg.: 96.79103.24    3.84

41 PIOT Jennifer FRA Int1:    18.41 (27)     0.37I1-I2:    29.41 (34) Sp1: 110.00 (0)
Int2:    47.82 (30)     1.06I2-I3:    27.32 (9) Sp2: 117.84 (0)
Int3:  1:15.14 (21)     1.53I3-I4:    17.67 (21)Int4:  1:32.81 (17)     1.92I4-Fin:    14.16 (28)Fin:  1:46.97 (20) Avg.: 98.2760.05    2.20

42 MARSAGLIA Francesca ITA Int1:    18.35 (20)     0.31I1-I2:    29.50 (37) Sp1: 109.87 (0)
Int2:    47.85 (31)     1.09I2-I3:    27.50 (14) Sp2: 117.93 (0)
Int3:  1:15.35 (26)     1.74I3-I4:    17.93 (29)Int4:  1:33.28 (24)     2.39I4-Fin:    14.06 (19)Fin:  1:47.34 (24) Avg.: 97.9369.91    2.57

43 MIRADOLI Romane FRA Int1:    18.73 (46)     0.69I1-I2:    29.79 (48) Sp1: 108.34 (0)
Int2:    48.52 (49)     1.76I2-I3:    28.16 (38) Sp2: 111.89 (0)
Int3:  1:16.68 (44)     3.07I3-I4:    17.94 (30)Int4:  1:34.62 (43)     3.73I4-Fin:    14.68 (50)Fin:  1:49.30 (44) Avg.: 96.18121.02    4.53

44 NUFER Priska SUI Int1:    18.41 (27)     0.37I1-I2:    29.16 (23) Sp1: 110.80 (0)
Int2:    47.57 (24)     0.81I2-I3:    28.27 (44) Sp2: 111.36 (0)
Int3:  1:15.84 (31)     2.23I3-I4:    18.21 (41)Int4:  1:34.05 (38)     3.16I4-Fin:    14.20 (35)Fin:  1:48.25 (36) Avg.: 97.1193.87    3.48

45 PELLISSIER Marion FRA Int1:    18.33 (17)     0.29I1-I2:    28.98 (16) Sp1: 109.04 (0)
Int2:    47.31 (15)     0.55I2-I3:    27.60 (19) Sp2: 115.20 (0)
Int3:  1:14.91 (16)     1.30I3-I4:    18.02 (34)Int4:  1:32.93 (19)     2.04I4-Fin:    14.39 (40)Fin:  1:47.32 (23) Avg.: 97.9569.38    2.55

46 GAUTHIER Marine FRA Int1:    18.56 (36)     0.52I1-I2:    28.84 (8) Sp1: 111.48 (0)
Int2:    47.40 (18)     0.64I2-I3:    27.72 (27) Sp2: 117.83 (0)
Int3:  1:15.12 (20)     1.51I3-I4:    18.26 (45)Int4:  1:33.38 (26)     2.49I4-Fin:    14.24 (37)Fin:  1:47.62 (27) Avg.: 97.6877.33    2.85

47 LARROUY Noemie FRA Int1:    18.82 (50)     0.78I1-I2:    29.82 (50) Sp1: 107.76 (0)
Int2:    48.64 (51)     1.88I2-I3:    28.16 (38) Sp2: 109.52 (0)
Int3:  1:16.80 (47)     3.19I3-I4:    18.02 (34)Int4:  1:34.82 (44)     3.93I4-Fin:    14.48 (45)Fin:  1:49.30 (44) Avg.: 96.18121.02    4.53

48 COLETTI Alexandra MON Int1:    18.37 (21)     0.33I1-I2:    28.78 (7) Sp1: 112.02 (0)
Int2:    47.15 (10)     0.39I2-I3:    27.61 (20) Sp2: 121.82 (0)
Int3:  1:14.76 (13)     1.15I3-I4:    17.41 (8)Int4:  1:32.17 (9)     1.28I4-Fin:    14.37 (39)Fin:  1:46.54 (14) Avg.: 98.6748.51    1.77

06-03-2015 / Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER) / 5136 Page 5/6

Data Processing by LONGINES LONGINES Timingwww.fis-ski.com

Generation Date: FRI 6 MAR 2015 Time: 12:20 Document: 77B 1.0



AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

7th LADIES' DOWNHILL FRI 6 MAR 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 53

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

49 GAUCHE Laura FRA Int1:    18.53 (33)     0.49I1-I2:    29.42 (35) Sp1: 108.75 (0)
Int2:    47.95 (35)     1.19I2-I3:    27.98 (33) Sp2: 110.45 (0)
Int3:  1:15.93 (35)     2.32I3-I4:    18.03 (37)Int4:  1:33.96 (36)     3.07I4-Fin:    14.47 (43)Fin:  1:48.43 (37) Avg.: 96.9598.56    3.66

50 WILLMANN Alison FRA Int1:    18.66 (44)     0.62I1-I2:    29.67 (47) Sp1: 109.19 (0)
Int2:    48.33 (46)     1.57I2-I3:    28.51 (48) Sp2: 110.91 (0)
Int3:  1:16.84 (48)     3.23I3-I4:    18.24 (42)Int4:  1:35.08 (47)     4.19I4-Fin:    14.88 (51)Fin:  1:49.96 (49) Avg.: 95.60137.82    5.19

51 CURTONI Elena ITA Int1:    18.74 (47)     0.70I1-I2:    29.81 (49) Sp1: 107.02 (0)
Int2:    48.55 (50)     1.79I2-I3:    28.23 (42) Sp2: 111.96 (0)
Int3:  1:16.78 (45)     3.17I3-I4:    17.51 (10)Int4:  1:34.29 (39)     3.40I4-Fin:    14.55 (47)Fin:  1:48.84 (42) Avg.: 96.58109.19    4.07

52 GHENT Abby USA Int1:    18.86 (51)     0.82I1-I2:    29.61 (42) Sp1: 111.76 (0)
Int2:    48.47 (48)     1.71I2-I3:    28.62 (49) Sp2: 108.54 (0)
Int3:  1:17.09 (49)     3.48I3-I4:    18.45 (48)Int4:  1:35.54 (48)     4.65I4-Fin:    14.40 (41)Fin:  1:49.94 (48) Avg.: 95.62137.31    5.17

53 BUCIK Ana SLO Int1: I1-I2: Sp1:
Int2: I2-I3: Sp2:
Int3: I3-I4:Int4: I4-Fin:Fin: DNS Avg.:

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Int1: Intermediate 1 Int4: Intermediate 4 Sp2: Speed Trap 2
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int2: Intermediate 2 DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start
Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int3: Intermediate 3 Sp1: Speed Trap 1 Fin: Finish
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